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TAPPS Eastern Region 2023 - 1/21/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores - Division I Division

Place School Points

 1 St Agnes Academy 184St Agnes Academy

 2 The Village School 91The Village School

 3 Concordia Lutheran 81Concordia Lutheran

 4 Incarnate Word Academy-Houston 62Incarnate Word Academy-Houston

 5 St Pius X High School 47St Pius X High School
 465.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - Division II Division

Place School Points

 1 Frassati Catholic Falcons 134Frassati Catholic Falcons

 2 St John Xxiii College Prep 116St John Xxiii College Prep

 3 Fort Bend Christian 51Fort Bend Christian

 4 The Woodlands Christian Academ 50The Woodlands Christian Academ

 5 Emery Weiner 41Emery Weiner

 6 Lutheran South 35Lutheran South

 7 Monsignor Kelly Catholic 15Monsignor Kelly Catholic

 8 Houston Second Baptist 2Houston Second Baptist
 444.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - Division III Division

Place School Points

 1 Legacy Prep Christian Academy 157Legacy Prep Christian Academy

 2 Logos Prep 111Logos Prep

 3 Bay Area Christian School 51Bay Area Christian School

 4 Providence Classical School 50Providence Classical School

 5 British International 46British International

 6 Allen Academy 18Allen Academy

 6 Cypress Christian 18Cypress Christian

 8 Northland Christian School 17Northland Christian School

 9 Faith West Academy 14Faith West Academy

 10 St Thomas' Episcopal HS 6St Thomas' Episcopal HS

 11 Bryan Brazos Christian 4Bryan Brazos Christian

 12 Founders Christian Spring 2Founders Christian Spring

 12 Houston St Francis Episcopal 2Houston St Francis Episcopal
 496.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Division I Division

Place School Points

 1 St Thomas 187St Thomas

 2 The Village School 151The Village School

 3 Concordia Lutheran 83Concordia Lutheran
 421.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Division II Division

Place School Points

 1 Frassati Catholic Falcons 122Frassati Catholic Falcons

 2 Houston Second Baptist 104Houston Second Baptist

 3 Lutheran South 59Lutheran South
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TAPPS Eastern Region 2023 - 1/21/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Boys - Team Scores - Division II Division

Place School Points

 4 St John Xxiii College Prep 55St John Xxiii College Prep

 5 Emery Weiner 40Emery Weiner

 6 Fort Bend Christian 16Fort Bend Christian
 396.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Division III Division

Place School Points

 1 British International 98British International

 1 Bay Area Christian School 98Bay Area Christian School

 3 St Thomas' Episcopal HS 76St Thomas' Episcopal HS

 4 Logos Prep 62Logos Prep

 5 Legacy Prep Christian Academy 58Legacy Prep Christian Academy

 6 First Baptist Christian Acad 22First Baptist Christian Acad

 6 Cypress Christian 22Cypress Christian

 8 Providence Classical School 21Providence Classical School

 9 Covenant Prep - Kingwood 18Covenant Prep - Kingwood

 10 Faith West Academy 11Faith West Academy

 11 Alpha Omega - Huntsville 8Alpha Omega - Huntsville

 12 Bryan Brazos Christian 3Bryan Brazos Christian

 13 Founders Christian Spring 2Founders Christian Spring
 499.00Total


